
Чемпионат РОФСО "Юность России"
04.06.2016 - 06.06.2016 Тверь

Муж 73 кг
7 уч.1

17
1

9

25
2

Джебов Сайдали (Твер)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Жавкалов Алижон (Твер)3

19
5

11

27
6

Назаров Николай (Липе)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

2

18
9

Агафонов Никита (Липе)

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Монахов Илья (Моск)

14

30
12

Меликов Граф (Твер)4

20
13

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Арутюнян Давид (МОС)16

32
16

17

Джебов Сайдали

18

Жавкалов Алижон

19

Назаров Николай

20

Агафонов Никита
21

Монахов Илья
22

Меликов Граф

23

Арутюнян Давид
24

Джебов Сайдали

25

Жавкалов Алижон

Назаров Николай

26

Агафонов Никита

Монахов Илья

27

Меликов Граф

Арутюнян Давид

28

Джебов Сайдали

Жавкалов Алижон

37

Монахов Илья

Меликов Граф

38

Джебов Сайдали

Меликов Граф

43Меликов Граф

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Меликов Граф (Твер)

2. Джебов Сайдали (Твер)
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